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NITTY-GRITTY (THROUGH GAMES OF Oct. 1, 2017)

Field Hockey

UConn

Duke

Virginia

Michigan

Northwestern

Penn St.

Boston College

Stanford

North Carolina

Delaware

Princeton

Harvard

Louisville

Syracuse

James Madison

William & Mary

Wake Forest

Maryland

Pacific

Saint Joseph's

Old Dominion

Massachusetts

Rutgers

Penn

Cornell

Albany (NY)

Michigan St.

Maine

Monmouth

Boston U.

American

California

Providence

Ohio St.

Iowa

     Team

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29
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33
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35

.72857

.71697

.68359

.65616

.64866

.6473

.63627

.63311
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.61618
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.60104
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.5742
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.56394

.55771

.55281

.55023
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.53986
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.53716

.53628

.53365
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.51423
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.51347
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 Record against RPI's in:Overall Div. I
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11-0

9-1
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4-7
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Non-Conference 
 Record 

Conference
Record GamesValue

.7649

.71813

.63886

.61979

.64255

.64401

.6716

.61943

.61816

.61728

.60123

.5955

.56788

.62785

.60104

.59491

.5565

.58069

.59452

.57246

.57279

.57689

.54798

.52505

.59323

.5593

.52236

.53118

.53447

.53075

.50408

.50888

.48732

.52963

.52381
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NITTY-GRITTY (THROUGH GAMES OF Oct. 1, 2017)

Field Hockey

Columbia

Lafayette

Liberty

Temple

New Hampshire

Longwood

VCU

Richmond

Bucknell

Northeastern

Drexel

Indiana

Appalachian St.

Kent St.

UMass Lowell

Ball St.

Yale

Holy Cross

Dartmouth

Lock Haven

UC Davis

Quinnipiac

Georgetown

Miami (OH)

Hofstra

La Salle

Villanova

Sacred Heart

Fairfield

Vermont

Rider

Saint Francis (PA)

Ohio

Bryant

Towson

     Team
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70

.5097

.5014

.49921

.49895

.49703

.49661

.49227

.48613

.48062

.47876

.47812

.47046

.46146

.45963

.45865

.45609

.45583

.45447

.45024

.44834

.44291

.44113

.44074

.4374

.42846

.42667

.41648

.40941

.40741

.4014

.39827

.39565

.39442

.37522

.37334

RPI Record
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4- 3
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5- 5

4- 4

4- 5

4- 6

6- 4

4- 4

5- 2

5- 5

4- 3

7- 4

1- 5

3- 8

7- 5

5- 5

6- 5

6- 3

3- 6

4- 6

2- 7

4- 7

5- 5

7- 4

3- 7

3- 10

1- 10
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1- 6
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Non-Conference 
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.48892

.52401

.51736

.50743

.50952

.50836

.46407

.44747

.4851

.48618

.47642

.5008

.46146

.47301

.44557

.45065

.45456

.45537

.46335

.41882

.44368

.42323

.46468

.41782

.42539

.4204

.4193

.40089

.43931

.41654

.42181

.3351

.4213

.35554

.38117
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NITTY-GRITTY (THROUGH GAMES OF Oct. 1, 2017)

Field Hockey

Davidson

Saint Louis

Central Mich.

Lehigh

Brown

Colgate

LIU Brooklyn

Siena

     Team
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75
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RPI Record
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 Record against RPI's in:Overall Div. I
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0-10

4-7

0-11
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 Record 
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.36413

.36484

.35901

.3545

.33619

.31431

.28414

.26671


